
90mm Coin or Medal Label

Print will be full colour one side only on 80mm labels. 

Ingredients & traceability information:
This is a legal requirement, and has been reproduced at the smallest allowed size. 
Font and font colour are �exible. For unusual fonts, create outlines or supply the fonts with the artwork.
PLEASE LEAVE AS A SEPARATE LAYER AS WE WILL HAVE TO ADD CORRECT WEIGHT & DATE.

Please supply artwork as CMYK based, 300dpi, PDF, PSD or AI �les.
SUPPLY AS LIVE ARTWORK SO THE CORRECT WEIGHT & DATE CAN BE ADDED.

Artwork should extend to bleed area which is 3mm over the blue keyline for printing purposes. 
Any text or artwork should be inside the keyline so as to avoid being trimmed when cut.

If any further info is required please contact michael@baxtermurray.co.uk or call 028 9047 1310.

  

 

Bleed Area 
(Please allow artwork to extend to this)

Artwork area 

Nutrition Information 
Typical Values
Energy
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrates
of which sugars
Protein
Salt

per 100g
2357kJ/563kcal

36.2g
21.8g
50.9g
49.9g
7.0g

0.21g

Handmade from finest quality Belgian milk chocolate. Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole milk powder,
Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: soya lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring. Cocoa solids 34% min, Milk solids 20% min. 

Baxter Murray Creative Chocolate
Aigburth Park, BT4 1PQ, UK.

XXg ℮
Allergens advice.
See ingredients in bold. 
Store in a cool dry place.
Best before: XX-XX-XXXX.


